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Ruth Ann
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Molly Youngstrom
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Lacko Poured Walls, LLC

Doucet & Associates Co. L.P.A.

Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LLC
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LLC
Edwards
Plymale & Dingus, LLC
Leech
Sweat
Churchill
Akamine
Michael
Snyder
Moore
Cooper
Clark
Williams
SMDHLSBoning Co LLC
Nemann Law Office, LLC
Farthing
Henderson
Weyand
Macvicar
Hagkull
Rankin
Skinner
Scarbrough
Macvicar
Dean
Johnston
Freeman
Zenko
Blunt
Basnett
Phipps
Benton Jr

968 Euclaire Ave Bexely OH
713 S Front St. Columbus OH
106 N high st APT 604 Columbus OH
6257 Emberwood Rd Dublin OH
98 Grandview Dr Dublin OH
§00 S Front St Columbus QH
1023 Stimmel Road Columbus OH
700 Stonehedge Parkway Dublin OH
65 East state Street, Suite 20( Columbus QOH
66 East state Street, Suite 20( Columbus OH
283 S 3rd St Columbus OH
250 Civic Center Dr, Suite 60( Columbus OH
100 E Main St Columbus OH
4891 Fosteron Dr Columbus OH
283 8. 3rd St Columbus OH
2532 Bexley Hill PI Beavercreek Tow OH
7719 Richens Dr Dublin OH
4537 Olentangy Bivd Columbus OH
1044 Batmoral Dr Delaware OH
286 Marjoram dr Gahanna OH
341 S 3rd STE 104 Columbus OH
6367 Portsmouth Dr reynoldsburg OH
571 S High st Columbus OH
1243 S. High St Columbus OH
602 £ Weisheimer Rd G OH
55 W 12th Ave Columbus OH
77 E Weishsimer Rd Columbus OH
3153 Bembridge Rd Columbus aH
1735 Doone Rd Columbus OH
700 Stonehenge Pkway, 2nd | Dublin OH
4982 Cadogan P1 New Albany OH
1486 Virginia Ave Columbus OH
3153 Bembridge Rd Columbus OH
449 Allanby Ct Gahanna OH
535 Wetmore Rd Columbus OH
3784 Kilmuir Dr Columbus OH
592 S Grant Ave Columbus OH
1154 N Creekway Ct Gahanna OH
PO Box 83261 Columbus OH
3807 Lakedale Dr Hilliard OH
98 Hamilton Park Columbus OH

43209 Check
43206 Check
43215 Check
43017 Check
43017 Check
43215 Check
43223 Check
43017 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Selt/Atior Check
43215 Check
43215 Chack
43137 Check
43215 Check
45385 Credit Card
43017 Credit Card
43214 Credit Card
43015 Check
43230 Check
43215 Check
43068 Check
43215 Check
43206 Check
43214 Credit Card
43210 Credit Card
43214 Credit Card
43221 Credit Card
43221 Credit Card
43017 Check
43054 Check
43212 Check
43221 Credit Card
43230 Credit Card
43214 Credit Card
43221 Credit Card
43206 Credit Card
43230 Credit Card
43203 Check
43026 Check
43203 Check

9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/18/2018
9/19/2018
9/20/2018
9/25/2018
9/26/2018
9/2512018
9/26/2018
9/26/12018
9/26/2018
9/2212018
9/24/2018
9/25/2018
92862018
9/27/12018
9/28/2018
10/372018
10/3/2018
10/3/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/6/2018
10/10/12018
10/10/2018
10/15/2018
10/17/2018
10/18/2018

$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,560.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$50.00
$200.00
$100.00
$250.00
$200.00
$25.00
$100.00
$500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25.00
$75.00
$600.00
$300.00
$15,000.00
$350.00

9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018
9/18/2018

3E
31E
31E
31E
31E
3E
31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
HE
31E
31E
31E
31A
A
A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
A
3A
31A
31A
3MA
31A
31A
31A
31A
J1A
A
A
31A
31A
3A
31A
1A
A



